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Tussen Klassement 500-300-500-300 Dames 
 

  

Naam Cat 
 

500 
 

300 
   

500 
 

Punten 

1 21 Carlijn Tummers DPA  57.40 (3) 35.05 (4)     115.816 

2 46 Maud Berden DPA  58.34 (4) 36.66 (5)   +3.62  119.440 
 

 

Tussen Klassement 500-300-500-300 Heren 
 

  

Naam Cat 
 

500 
 

300 
   

500 
 

Punten 

1 74 Merijn Beusen HPA  51.04 (1) 30.76 (1)     102.306 

2 1 Tom van Dijck HPA  55.45 (2) 33.39 (2)   +8.79  111.100 

3 81 Ive Snijders HPB  59.12 (5) 35.02 (3)   +15.18  117.486 

4 47 Sem Berden HPE  1:09.00 (6) 40.54 (6)   +34.26  136.566 
 

 

 

Tussen Klassement 500-1500-500-1000 Dames 
 

  

Naam Cat 
 

500 
 

1500 
   

500 
 

Punten 

1 22 Sterre Pikaar DC2  47.22 (3) 2:31.18 (4)     97.613 

2 50 Sanne Thiessen DN1  48.02 (4) 2:32.86 (5)   +1.36  98.973 

3 48 
Pieternel van 
Leeuwen 

DSA  49.82 (7) 2:53.35 (9)   +9.99  107.603 
 

 

Tussen Klassement 500-1500-500-1000 Heren 
 

  

Naam Cat 
 

500 
 

1500 
   

500 
 

Punten 

1 53 
Jonathan 
Schildermans 

HN2  40.91 (1) 2:08.04 (1)     83.590 

2 41 Gijs Luijten HB1  42.71 (2) 2:09.40 (2)   +2.25  85.843 

3 72 Rob Kraneveld H40  48.76 (5) 2:28.17 (3)   +14.56  98.150 

4 67 Teun van der Linden HC1  50.78 (8) 2:35.62 (6)   +19.06  102.653 

5 13 Gerjan Verhoeff H45  50.89 (9) 2:36.46 (7)   +19.45  103.043 

6 12 Pieter Verhoeff HC2  49.25 (6) 2:49.70 (8)   +22.22  105.816 
 

 

Tussen Klassement 500-1500-1000-3000 Dames 
 

  

Naam Cat 
 

500 
 

1500 
   

1000 
 

Punten 

1 49 Femke Thiessen DA1  46.98 (7) 2:32.01 (9)     97.650 

2 36 
Petra Andriessen-
Hoekema 

D50  53.70 (12) 2:39.99 (11)   +18.76  107.030 

3 8 
Michelle van 
Sonsbeeck 

D50  53.38 (11) 2:47.15 (12)   +22.89  109.096 
 

 

Tussen Klassement 500-1500-1000-3000 Heren 
 

  

Naam Cat 
 

500 
 

1500 
   

1000 
 

Punten 

1 2 Jarno Schellekens HA2  41.87 (1) 2:05.52 (1)     83.710 

2 4 Joost Hermans HSA  42.51 (2) 2:06.70 (2)   +2.06  84.743 

3 28 Rik Houwers HSA  43.71 (3) 2:13.45 (3)   +8.96  88.193 
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4 6 Jef Mariën HA1  44.35 (4) 2:15.79 (4)   +11.80  89.613 

5 14 Erik Jansen HSA  44.88 (5) 2:16.34 (5)   +13.23  90.326 

6 63 Martijn Willemsen H45  45.72 (6) 2:21.11 (6)   +18.09  92.756 

7 43 Sander Jansen H50  46.98 (7) 2:24.91 (7)   +23.14  95.283 

8 76 Ard Kuijpers H45  48.08 (9) 2:28.08 (8)   +27.46  97.440 

9 5 Walter Mariën H50  49.46 (10) 2:38.72 (10)   +37.31  102.366 
 

 

 

 

EVN Klassement 500-300 
 

  

Naam Cat 
 

500 
 

300 
     

Punten 

1 74 Merijn Beusen HPA  51.04 (1) 30.76 (1)     102.306 

2 1 Tom van Dijck HPA  55.45 (2) 33.39 (2)     111.100 

3 86 Marte Willemsen DB2  56.17 (3) 34.29 (3)     113.320 

4 21 Carlijn Tummers DPA  57.40 (4) 35.05 (5)     115.816 

5 81 Ive Snijders HPB  59.12 (7) 35.02 (4)     117.486 

6 46 Maud Berden DPA  58.34 (6) 36.66 (6)     119.440 

7 9 Amber Feller DPD  1:03.14 (8) 38.38 (8)     127.106 

8 34 Laurens de Putter HPD  1:04.37 (9) 37.70 (7)     127.203 

9 29 Nick Meuwissen HPA  57.87 (5) 42.71 (10)     129.053 

10 47 Sem Berden HPE  1:09.00 (10) 40.54 (9)     136.566 

11 30 Max Meuwissen HPC  1:18.18 (11) 44.58 (11)     152.480 

12 26 Imme Groenewegen DPE  1:20.98 (12) 46.43 (12)     158.363 

13 31 Fleur Janssen DPE  1:22.93 (13) 49.08 (13)     164.730 
 

 

EVN Klassement 500-1500 
 

  

Naam Cat 
 

500 
 

1500 
     

Punten 

1 53 
Jonathan 
Schildermans 

HN2  40.91 (1) 2:08.04 (1)     83.590 

2 41 Gijs Luijten HB1  42.71 (4) 2:09.40 (2)     85.843 

3 78 Thom Rooijackers HC2  42.30 (2) 2:19.52 (4)     88.806 

4 68 Meinte Mellema HC2  42.62 (3) 2:19.30 (3)     89.053 

5 65 Mikel Kuijpers HC2  43.75 (5) 2:21.18 (5)     90.810 

6 80 Jens Klootwijk HC2  44.98 (6) 2:23.58 (6)     92.840 

7 59 Maud Beusen DC2  47.14 (7) 2:25.74 (7)     95.720 

8 61 
Marie Jeanne van 
Wonderen 

DB1  47.45 (10) 2:28.78 (9)     97.043 

9 11 
Sophie van 
Oosterhout 

DB1  47.30 (9) 2:30.25 (10)     97.383 

10 22 Sterre Pikaar DC2  47.22 (8) 2:31.18 (11)     97.613 

11 72 Rob Kraneveld H40  48.76 (13) 2:28.17 (8)     98.150 

12 50 Sanne Thiessen DN1  48.02 (11) 2:32.86 (13)     98.973 

13 70 Diederik Roest HB1  48.90 (14) 2:31.85 (12)     99.516 

14 69 Rory McCarthy HB2  48.30 (12) 2:39.46 (16)     101.453 
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15 67 Teun van der Linden HC1  50.78 (17) 2:35.62 (14)     102.653 

16 13 Gerjan Verhoeff H45  50.89 (18) 2:36.46 (15)     103.043 

17 12 Pieter Verhoeff HC2  49.25 (15) 2:49.70 (17)     105.816 

18 48 
Pieternel van 
Leeuwen 

DSA  49.82 (16) 2:53.35 (18)     107.603 

19 87 Fenna Venemans DB1  51.35 (19) 2:54.09 (19)     109.380 

20 84 Jill Lomme DC1  54.04 (20) 2:54.24 (20)     112.120 
 

 


